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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 175 Class: PHBA 175 Sr Hunter Hack 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kathie Crowley, Gay Lynn Owens, Cindy Rucker, Terry Thompson

4 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Alicia Berry
Brandon, MS2005

Starsa Gold Leaguer

PHBA - 83816

Alicia Berry

PHBA - 85975

1370

Sire: Zip Leaguer Dam: Dazzled With Stars

2

Z
Shannon Whitney
Adams Center, NY2003

Jac Royal Colors

PHBA - 81156

Shannon Whitney

PHBA - 52993

1566

Sire: Winning Colors Dam: Dusty Dawn Two

3 Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN2005

Justa Cruzin Carter

PHBA - 85441

Richard Dale Sullens

PHBA - 95841

1377

Sire: Lad Bargold Dam: Sonnys Little Allie

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1370
1377
1566

1370
1566
1377

3rd Judge: 

1370
1566
1377

4th Judge: 

1370
1566
1377

1
2
3

Kathie 
Crowley

Gay Lynn 
Owens

Cindy 
Rucker

Terry 
Thompson


